You May Be Also Be interested
In:
MC7447AVS733NB Related keyword More
MC7447AVS733NB NXP
Semiconductors / Freescale
MC7447AVS733NB
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
MC7447AVS733NB Details PDF
MC7447AVS733NB
Manufacturer Part Number: MC7447AVS733NB
Manufacturer/Brand: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Part of Description: IC MPU MPC74XX 733MHZ 360FCCLGA
Datasheets: MC7447AVS733NB.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2603 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MC7447AVS733NB
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description IC MPU MPC74XX 733MHZ 360FCCLGA
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Embedded - Microprocessors
Part Status 2603 pcs Stock
Voltage - I/O 1.8V, 2.5V
USB -
Supplier Device Package 360-FCCLGA (25x25)
Speed 733MHz
Series MPC74xx
Security Features -
SATA -
RAM Controllers -
Packaging Tray
Package / Case 360-CLGA, FCCLGA
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 105°C (TA)
Number of Cores/Bus Width 1 Core, 32-Bit
Graphics Acceleration No
Ethernet -
Display & Interface Controllers -
Core Processor PowerPC G4
Co-Processors/DSP Multimedia; SIMD
Additional Interfaces -
MC7447AVU1167NB
NXP USA Inc.
IC MPU MPC74XX 1.167GHZ
360BGA
MC7447AVS600NB
NXP USA Inc.
IC MPU MPC74XX 600MHZ
360FCCLGA
MC7447AVS867NB
NXP USA Inc.
IC MPU MPC74XX 867MHZ
360FCCLGA
MC7447AVS1420LB
NXP USA Inc.
IC MPU MPC74XX 1.42GHZ
360FCCLGA
MC7447AVS1167NB
NXP USA Inc.
IC MPU MPC74XX 1.167GHZ
360LGA
MC7447AVS1267LB
NXP USA Inc.
IC MPU MPC74XX 1.267GHZ
360LGA
MC7447AVU1267LB
NXP USA Inc.
IC MPU MPC74XX 1.267GHZ
360BGA
MC7447AVU1000LB
NXP USA Inc.
IC MPU MPC74XX 1.0GHZ
360FCCBGA